RSLS: 1-pole, ultra-slim plug-in solid state relays
Switching
Mode
Output Type
Operational
Voltage
Max. Output
Current
Control Voltage
3 - 12 VDC 15 - 30 VDC
DC
3 - 30 VDC
3.5 A RSLSD024M035 RSLSD024D035
6.0 A RSLSD024M060 RSLSD024D060
1 - 48 VDC 100 mA RSLSD048M001 RSLSD048D001
AC zero-cross 24 - 280 VAC
2.0 A
RSLSA230M020 RSLSA230D020
AC instant-on 12 - 280 VAC RSLSB230M020 RSLSB230D020
Socket
Type
Switching
Mode
Operational
Voltage
Max. Output
Current
Control Voltage
6 - 12 VDC 15 - 24 VDC
Spring terminals
DC
3 - 30 VDC
3.5 A RSLSD024M035IG1 RSLSD024D035IG1
6.0 A RSLSD024M060IG1 RSLSD024D060IG1
1 - 48 VDC 100 mA RSLSD048M001IG1 RSLSD048D001IG1
AC zero-cross 24 - 250 VAC
2.0 A
RSLSA230M020IG1 RSLSA230D020IG1
AC instant-on 12 - 250 VAC RSLSB230M020IG1 RSLSB230D020IG1
Screw terminals
DC
3 - 30 VDC
3.5 A RSLSD024M035IN1 RSLSD024D035IN1
6.0 A RSLSD024M060IN1 RSLSD024D060IN1
1 - 48 VDC 100 mA RSLSD048M001IN1 RSLSD048D001IN1
AC zero-cross 24 - 250 VAC
2.0 A
RSLSA230M020IN1 RSLSA230D020IN1
AC instant-on 12 - 250 VAC RSLSB230M020IN1 RSLSB230D020IN1